
 

“Preparing our youth to soar” (Is. 40:31)  

Fall Semester 2025 
(August 12-December 9, 2025) 

Monday, August 11: Orientation Night 7:00-8:00PM 

	 	 Attendance is mandatory for all Eagle Students and one parent per family. 

Tuesday, August 12:  First Day of Fall Semester 

October 7: Fall break - No School 

November 25: Thanksgiving Break - No School 

Friday, December 5: Night of the Arts 6:00-8:00PM 

Tuesday December 9: Last Day of Fall Semester 

December 16, 23, & 30: Christmas Break - No School 

Friday December 20: Semester/Final Grades Available 

Spring Semester 2026 
(January 6-April 28, 2025) 

Tuesday, January 6: First Day of Spring Semester 

Tuesday, March 10: Spring Break - No School 

Friday, April 24: Year-End Celebration 7:00-8:00PM 

Tuesday, April 28: Last Day of School 

Friday, May 1: Graduation Practice 10:00 AM-11:00AM 

Saturday, May 2: Graduation 11:00 AM-12:00PM 

Friday May 5: Semester/Final Grades Available 


